
2020 2020

Monday 2 1 1 Monday

Tuesday 1 3 1 2 2 Tuesday

Wednesday 2 4 2 3 3 Wednesday

Thursday 3 1 5 3 4 4 1 Thursday

Friday 4 2 6 4 1 5 5 2 Friday

Champ Fours 
(M)

Reserve Day 
(M)

Reserve Day 
(W)

Monday 7 5 9 7 4 8 8 5 3 Monday

Tuesday 8 6 10 8 5 9 9 6 4 Tuesday

Wednesday 9 7 11 9 6 10 10 7 5 Wednesday

Thursday 10 8 12 10 7 11\ 11 8 6 Thursday

Friday 11 9 13 11 8 12 12 9 7 Friday

Champ Triples 
(M)

Champ 
Singles (W)

Champ Triples 
(M)

Champ Triples 
(W)

Monday 14 12 16 14 11 15 15 12 10 Monday

Tuesday 15 13 17 15 12 16 16 13 11 Tuesday

Wednesday 16 14 18 16 13 17 17 14 12 Wednesday

Thursday 17 15 19 17 14 18 18 15 13 Thursday

Friday 18 16 20 18 15 19 19 16 14 Friday

Champ Fours 
(M)

Champ Pairs 
(W)

Monday 21 19 23 21 18 22 22 19 17 Monday

Tuesday 22 20 24 22 19 23 23 20 18 Tuesday

Wednesday 23 21 25 23 20 24 24 21 19 Wednesday

Thursday 24 22 26 23 21 25 25 22 20 Thursday

Friday 25 23 27 25 22 26 26 23 21 Friday

Monday 28 26 30 28 25 29 26 24 Monday

Tuesday 29 27 29 26 30 27 25 Tuesday

Wednesday 30 28 30 27 31 28 26 Wednesday

Thursday 29 31 28 29 27 Thursday

Friday 30 29 30 28 Friday

Champ Triples 
(M)

Reserve Day 
(W)

2020 2020

Naenae Women's Classic

Opening Day

Victoria 242 Pairs

Victoria 242 Pairs

10

11 CoC Pairs

Open Singles

Bowls 3-5 Round 3

Men's Pennants Rd 4

Champ Pairs (M) 

16

17

10

13

25

CoC Fours

29

CoC Finals

CoC Finals

Development 2-4-2 Pairs

Development 2-4-2 Pairs

Interclub Playoffs

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Bowls 3-5 Round 5

CoC Finals Postponement

National Interclub

National Interclub

National Mixed Pairs

National Mixed Pairs

National Mixed Pairs

27 National Fours

28

1-7 Year Pairs (M&F)

Wellington vs Manawatu

Mixed Pairs Interclub Rounds 6 & 7

Bowls 3-5 Round 1

Mens Pennants Rd 1

CoC 1-5 Singles

Open Singles

Open Fours

Bowls 3-5 Round 10

Open Triples

Open Triples

Open Triples / Bowls 3-5 Rd 9

Easter 2-4-2 Pairs

Easter 2-4-2 Pairs

Easter 2-4-2 Pairs

Easter 2-4-2 Pairs

CoC Singles

Masters

Masters

Wilton Classic Day 1

CoC Triples6

Bowls 3-5 Round 7

Men's Pennants Final

Womens Pennants PP

Bowls 3-5 Round 8

National Fours

National Fours

National Fours

Womens Pennants PP

Waitangi Day Holiday

Octagonal

Men's Pennants Rd 7

Open Pairs

Open Pairs

New Year's Day

Nationals

Nationals

April

1

2

8

9

15

16

17

18

10

11

3

4

May

22

23

24

National Interclub

October November December January February

21

22

19

20

Men's Pennants Rd 2

Open Fours

Men's Pennants Rd 6

Womens Pennants Rds 5 & 6

Bowls 3-5 Round 4Mixed Pairs/Labour Day

Mixed Pairs

Open Fours 20

Interclub Round 3

Wellington Anniversary

Sunday Sunday

Saturday

2

13

1414

7

Champ Singles (M) 

Reserve Day (W)

Womens Pennants Rds 3 & 4

Men's Pennants Rd 3

Womens Pennants Rds 9 & 10

Nationals

Open Pairs

6

March

27

28

Womens Pennants PP

Open Singles

Men's Pennants Rd 5 Men's Pennants Rd 9Men's Pennants PP

Interclub Round 9

Junior Singles (M) 

Tararua Quad

21

September

SundaySunday

19 17 Saturday

3

4

7

8

5

6

13

14

15

12

13

20

Interclub Round 1

1-7 Year Pairs (M&F)

Octagonal / Hexagonal

Novice Singles (M&F)

Octagonal / Hexagonal

National Interclub

Womens Pennants Rds 7 & 8

Men's Pennants Rd 8

Saturday

Sunday

20

26

27

24

25

18Sunday

Saturday

Sunday Naenae Women's Classic

Champ Fours (M)

Women's Prestige Pairs

Women's Prestige Pairs

30

Interclub Round 4
31

Interclub Round 2

Junior Singles & Fours Final 
(M)

21

Womens Pennants Rds 1 & 2

Champ Pairs (M) 

Champ Singles (W)

Reserve Day (M)

Champ Pairs (W)

1

Bowls 3-5 Round 2

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

28

29

26

27

23

24

30

31

1-7 Year Pairs Finals (M&F)

Reserve Day (M)

Women's Prestige Pairs

Nationals

Men's Pennants Rd 10

7

Triples & Singles Final (M)

Victoria Bowling Club Wall Planner 2020-21 Season

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

5

6

12

March April MaySeptember October November December January February

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Champ Triples (M)

Reserve Day (W)

Champ Pairs PS & Final (M)

Champ Fours (W)

Interclub Round 5

Interclub Round 8

Reserve Day (M)

Nationals

Nationals

Development 2-4-2 Pairs

9

Champ Singles (M) 

Reserve Day (W)

Champ Singles PS (M) 

Champ Triples (W)

Junior Singles (M) 

Junior Singles (W)

3

Bowls 3-5 Round 6

Nationals
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